
Championship Results Sheet
Saturday, 21 February 2009

100M BREASTSTROKE

Full Name Adjusted 

Result

Member

ID

Position

1Race Number: Age Group: Open Sex: M

663 Joel    DiMento 115 12

1185 Paul    Calladine 115 13

1111 Paul    Brooks 119 15

931 Brenden    Smyth 120 16

468 Gerry    Tibbertsma 122 17

1175 Geoff    Porter 146 18

663 Joel    DiMento 109 7

1061 Duncan    Lyon 111 9

2Race Number: Age Group: Open Sex: M

414 Arthur    Fogarty 112 10

607 David    Ellis 119 14

259 Lance    Brooks 105 6

1179 Bob    Chambers 110 8

3Race Number: Age Group: Open Sex: M

511 Dominic    Ullio 87 1

634 Douglas    McFarlane 113 11

443 Anthony    DiMento 95 2

202 Evan    Christodoulou 104 3

502 Nick    Jones 105 4

977 David    Knowles 105 5

4Race Number: Age Group: Open Sex: F

633 Georgia    McFarlane 91 1

283 Frances    Christodoulou 114 2

341 Karen    Fogarty 118 3

1032 Nicole    Murphy 122 4

1127 Nicola    Griffin 125 5

190 Alice    Palmer 141 6

7Race Number: Age Group: 14 Sex: F

1017 Simone    Gooley 97 1

744 Ruby    McFarlane 99 2

885 Lucinda    Gilkes 101 3

939 Madeleine    Sidgreaves 109 4

774 Amy    Ferreira 116 5

849 Brigid    Neely 117 6

1116 Kate    Worner 128 7

8Race Number: Age Group: 12 Sex: F

886 Emily    Gilkes 103 1

993 Annabel    Sidgreaves 122 2

833 Cassie    Ferreira 130 3

9Race Number: Age Group: 16 Sex: M

586 Jack    Slater 76 1

511 Dominic    Ullio 88 2

932 Nicholas    Smyth 91 3

443 Anthony    DiMento 98 4

202 Evan    Christodoulou 102 5

1007 Jarrod    Smith 102 5

502 Nick    Jones 106 7

732 Matthew    Ellis 111 8

10Race Number: Age Group: Open Sex: F

633 Georgia    McFarlane 89 1

1017 Simone    Gooley 98 2

885 Lucinda    Gilkes 101 3

744 Ruby    McFarlane 103 4

886 Emily    Gilkes 105 5

939 Madeleine    Sidgreaves 108 6

283 Frances    Christodoulou 114 7

774 Amy    Ferreira 120 8

51Race Number: Age Group: 16 Sex: M

586 Jack    Slater 77 1

932 Nicholas    Smyth 90 2

261 Jack    Brooks 116 3

349 Adam    Christodoulou 131 4

52Race Number: Age Group: 16 Sex: F

731 Kate    Ellis 118 1

61Race Number: Age Group: 14 Sex: M

1007 Jarrod    Smith 99 1

732 Matthew    Ellis 103 2

415 Callum    Fogarty 111 3

603 Angus    Jones 111 4

62Race Number: Age Group: 12 Sex: M

958 Louis    Johansson 110 1

721 James    Hayward 122 2

901 Daniel    Tilyard 122 3


